
CHICKEN DUMPLING
FRENCH ONION

BURGERS

SERVED WITH GRILLED ONION, PICKLE,
HOUSE SAUCE & POTATO CHIPS SUB FRIES $4

HAMBURGER

PATTY MELT

STREET BURGER
AMERICAN CHEESE, BACON, HAM & EGG

BLACK BEAN BURGER

SOUPS

STARTERS

CHICKEN TENDERS

DRY RUB WINGS

STEAK BITES

LOADED NACHOS

BAKED GOAT CHEESE
OLIVE, PISTACHIO, HONEY & HOUSE
BREAD 

WITH CRISPY ONIONS, CROSTINI, ZIP
SAUCE

ARANCINI

SERVED WITH CELERY & CARROTS

SHRIMP SCAMPI

15

17

18

15

15

11

15

13

17

16
15

6
9

WHITE WINE, LEMON, CROSTINI, CAPERS

SMASHED

ADD CHEESE $2

BEEF OR CHICKEN

SPINACH, HERBS, PARM, MARINARA 

BACON JALEPENO CAVATAPPI 14
HOUSE-MADE MAC & CHEESE, PARM

SIDES

FRENCH FRIES
SWEET POTATO FRIES
ONION RINGS
GREEN BEANS

6
8
8
10

HOUSE SALAD 6
MACARONI AND CHEESE 12

BRUSSEL SPROUTS
GOAT CHEESE, CRANBERRY, BALSAMIC 

MARCONA ALMONDS, CRISPY GARLIC &
PARMESAN CHEESE

11

20% GRATUITY FOR LARGE PARTIES (5+) 10% CHARGE ON CARRYOUT
ASK YOUR SERVER ABOUT MENU ITEMS THAT ARE COOKED TO ORDER. CONSUMING

UNDERCOOKED MEATS OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOOD-BORNE ILLNESS.

4  STREET BISTROTH

DINNERS

12 OZ STEAK FRITES                 

GRILLED SALMON         
CHICKEN PARMESAN

ROASTED CHICKEN           
NEW YORK STRIP, FRIES & ZIP SAUCE GARLIC, LEMON AND HERBS, 

GREEN BEANS, RICE

MAPLE DIJON GLAZE, RICE, GREEN BEANS
CHICKEN MARSALA
SERVED OVER BUCATINI

24

28

27

PORK LOIN                     
MASHED POTATO, MAPLE, SHALLOTS &
PEAR

GNOCCHI

WILD MUSHROOM PASTA
WILD MUSHROOM BLEND, THYME,
PARMESAN, CREAM, BUTTER

24

36

28

21

26

MUSHROOM & TRUFFLE
RISOTTO

26

CHICKEN PICCATA 27
SERVED OVER RICE

BRANZINO 27
SERVED WITH RICE AND GREEN BEANS

ADD CHICKEN $6 SALMON $9 STEAK BITES $10 SHRIMP (6) $12

LETTUCE, TOMATO, PICKLE

TOMATO AND RICOTTA 

TRUFFLE & PARM FRIES 10



20% GRATUITY FOR LARGE PARTIES (5+) 10% CHARGE ON CARRYOUT
ASK YOUR SERVER ABOUT MENU ITEMS THAT ARE COOKED TO ORDER. CONSUMING

UNDERCOOKED MEATS OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOOD-BORNE ILLNESS.

SALADS

GREEK 

CAESAR

MIXED GREEN, TOMATO, BEETS,
PEPPERONCINI, OLIVES, FETA CHEESE,

ONIONS, CHICKPEAS & GREEK DRESSING

ROMAINE LETTUCE, CROUTONS,
PARMESAN CHEESE & CREAMY CAESAR

DRESSING

MICHIGAN CHERRY  14
MIXED GREENS, DRIED CHERRIES,

ROASTED ALMONDS, RED ONION, BLEU
CHEESE CRUMBLES & RASPBERRY

VINAIGRETTE

4  STREET TH

MIXED GREENS, CARROTS, TOMATO, RED
ONION, AVOCADO, BEETS, CUCUMBER,

PECANS & BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE 

AVOCADO
MIXED GREENS, BACON, AVOCADO,

TOMATO 

ADD CHICKEN $6 SALMON $9 STEAK BITES $10 SHRIMP (6) $12

13

13

14

16

ALBANIAN
TOMATO, ONION,OLIVES,CUCUMBER &

FETA

13

DESSERTS

ASSORTED CAKES

CARROT CAKE

7
8

BEVERAGES

SODA
COFFEE
TEA
ICE TEA
JUICE
MILK

4
4
4
5
5

SANDWICHES

4 CHEESE GRILLED CHEESE
SANDWICH

BLACK RUSSIAN CHICKEN STRIP PITA

CHICKEN CAPRESE

SERVED WITH POTATO CHIPS 
FRIES 4 AVOCADO 3 

BRIE, HAVARTI, CHEDDAR & PECORINO

FRESH MOZZARELLA, TOMATOES,
BALSAMIC GLAZE, FRESH BASIL, ON
CIABATTA

COLESLAW, SWISS , RUSSIAN
DRESSING, ON RYE CHOICE OF CORNED
BEEF OR TURKEY

FRIED CHICKEN, LETTUCE, TOMATO  
AMERICAN CHEESE

COLS CHICKEN PITA
MARINATED CHICKEN, ONION, GREEN
PEPPER, BACON & SWISS CHEESE

12

18

16

14

15

CHICKEN STRIPS, GRILLED CHEESE, HAMBURGER OR MAC AND CHEESE  11

KIDS MENU

BROWNIE SUNDAE 8


